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CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.
ISIN: US15189T1079  WKN:
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Price
28.245 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.26% (-0.08)

US15189T1079
CNP

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

16,594 EUR
S&P 500

28.24 USD (900)
28.25 USD (900)
28.39 USD
28.39 USD
28.22 USD
28.32 USD
28.297253 USD
896,142
25,359,097.45
9,278
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US15189T1079&ID_NOTATION=6202530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US15189T1079&ID_NOTATION=6202530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b83f96729a1d55e0ec3e02fdd23c2e1af7e7acbc44c9a980295965423217c509&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32d5b7ae995d86efa&time=1726762735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54f4b6cab628e421f4d459c095e11a6bad599dacb36fa4121bb016e30d86976c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4611d80e5e2de5133&time=1726762735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d74e0ddb897cc2fa18d51084acf5f6647b5d9b6dba7ecd08ef78d5dd7fb4b50&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37c31559262eae594&time=1726762735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c34aadd41b6716861177726a767b00ab0b04313ee87427566b523b46e4a7867&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7fa2f661bb8857e17&time=1726762735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1860db3766da17ee0862fc16c827108282a93995ac37942e679884a943e7b8f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2642309c1eb88a8a7&time=1726762735&tool=RSC

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:03:52

Price
28.245 USD

Difference ©  -0.26%(-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN US15189T1079
Symbol CNP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,594 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.24 USD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 28.25 USD (900)
Open 28.39 USD
High 28.39 USD
Low 28.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.32 USD
VWAP 28.297253 USD
Volume (pcs) 896,142
Trading volume 25,359,097 .45
Number of trades 9,278
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.61% -2.61% +15.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.45 -0.76 +3.89
Beta - - -
Volatility 22.30 20.67  21.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 25.60 EUR 0.00
17

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:51 25.20 EUR 0.00
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 18:03 28.245 USD 25.36
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 25.40 EUR 0.00

18
London Stock

2021/08/ 16:55 26.78 USD 0.00

28.000 USD (4,885,232
26.883 USD (6,784,278
28.872 USD (6,106,653
28.302 USD (5,088,394
31.565 USD (2024/06/21
25.410 USD (2024/08/15
31.565 USD (2024/06/21
25.410 USD (2024/08/15

- = = — D D

Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6202530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161194044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80087650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805473

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 08:04 25.20 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 16:30 25.40 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:08 25.40 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6237971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6232962

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘Emmmmmwt
Energy

Contact Details

Members of Management Board

Earl Cummings

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Barbara Member of Board of
CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC. Duganier Directors
.- Barry Member of Board of
1111 Louisiana Street - 77002-5230 Houston ~ >™therman Directors
Telefon: +1-713-207-1111 Chrlstgpher Member of Board of
Franklin Directors
Fax: + - .
. Phillip Smith Member of Board of
E-mail: - Directors

ERSTE

Group

Raquelle Lewis
Ricky Raven
Thaddeus Malik
Theodore Pound
Wendy Cloonan
Jason P. Wells
Christopher A.
Foster

Jason M. Ryan
Lynne Harkel-

Rumford
Monica Karuturi

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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